

# Product Information Sheet



Nutrition Facts Label for Sales in US Only		Amount Per Serving /Cantidad por Ración	% DV* / %VD*	Amount Per Serving /Cantidad por Ración
<b>Nutrition Facts</b> <b>/Datos de Nutrición</b>		<b>Total Fat/Grasa Total</b> 6g	<b>28%</b>	<b>Total Carbohydrate/Carbohidrato Total</b> 20g <b>7%</b>
Serving Size/Tamaño por Ración: 5 Crackers/5 Galletas (33.5g)		<b>Saturated Fat/Grasa Saturada</b> 2.5g	<b>10%</b>	<b>Dietary Fiber/Fibra Dietética</b> 0g <b>0%</b>
Servings Per Container /Raciones por Envase: 7		<b>Trans Fat</b> 0g	<b>0%</b>	<b>Sugars/Azúcares</b> 2g
<b>Calories/Calorías</b> 140		<b>Cholesterol/Colesterol</b> 0mg	<b>0%</b>	<b>Protein/Proteína</b> 2g
Calories from Fat/Calorías de Grasa 50		<b>Sodium/Sodio</b> 150mg	<b>6%</b>	
* Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie diet. Your daily values may be higher or lower depending on your calorie needs./ Los Porcentajes de Valores Diarios están basados en una dieta de 2,000 calorías. Sus valores diarios pueden ser mayores o menores dependiendo de sus necesidades calóricas.				
<p><b>ENG: INGREDIENTS:</b> Enriched Wheat Flour (Contains niacin 75 mg/kg, Reduced Iron 55 mg/kg, Thiamine Mononitrate [Vitamin B1] 6.4 mg/kg, Riboflavin [Vitamin B2] 7.0 mg/kg, Folic Acid 1.54 mg/kg), Vegetable Oil (May Contain Sunflower, Corn, Soybean or Palm Oil), Vegetable Shortening (Palm), Invert Sugar, Malt Extract, Salt, Sugar, Eggs, Milk, Leavening Agents (Sodium Bicarbonate, Sodium Acid Pyrophosphate, Ammonium Bicarbonate), Soy Lecithin, Flavor Enhancer (Monosodium Glutamate), Dough Conditioner (Sodium Metabisulphite). <b>ALLERGEN INFORMATION:</b> Contains Wheat, Soy, Dairy (milk).</p> <p><b>SP: INGREDIENTS:</b> Harina de Trigo Fortificada (Contiene Niacina 75 mg/kg, Hierro Reducido 55 mg/kg, Mononitrato de Tiamina [Vitamina B1] 6.4 mg/kg, Riboflavina [Vitamina B2] 7.0 mg/kg, Acido Fólico 1.54 mg/kg), Aceite Vegetal (Puede Contener Aceite de Girasol, Maíz, Soya o Palma), Grasa Vegetal (Palma), Azúcar Invertido, Extracto de Malta, Sal, Azúcar, Huevos, leche en polvo, Agentes leudantes (Bicarbonato de Sodio, Bicarbonato de Amonio), Lecitina de Soya, Resaltador de Sabor (Monoglutamato de Sodio), Acondicionador de Masa (Metabisulfito de Sodio). <b>L'INFORMATION D'ALLERGÈNE :</b> Contient Le Blé, Soja, Laiterie (lait).</p> <p><b>FR: INGRÉDIENTS:</b> Farina de Blew Enriched (Avec niacine 75 mg/kg, Fer Réduit 55 mg/kg, Mononitrate deThiamine [Vitamine B1] 6.4 mg/kg, Riboflavine [Vitamine B2] 7.0 mg/kg, Acide Folique 1.54 mg/kg), Huile Végétale (Peut Contenir Huile de Tournesol, Maïs, Soja ou Pamle), Graisse Végétale (Palme), Sucre Invertie, Extrait de Malt, Sel, Sucre, Oeufs, Lait en Poudre, Poudres à Lever (Bicarbonate de Sodium, Pyrophosphate Acide de Sodium, Bicarbonate d'Ammonium ), Lécithine de Soja, Exhauteur de Goût (Monoglutamate de Sodium), Conditionneur de Pâte (Metabisulfite de Sodium). <b>INFORMACION ALERGENICA:</b> Contiene Trigo, Soya, Lacteos (leche).</p>				

Item Number	Product Description			Case Pack	Pallet Ti & Hi	Pallet Wt	Unit UPC
97309	Gourmet Crackers, 10.37 oz.- 294g			24	6x7=42	756	0 35549 97309 6
Case UPC	Unit (inches) LxWxH	Case Weight	Case Dem inches) LxWxH	Case Cube	Kosher		
50035549973091	11.00 2.50 3.50	18.00	21.50 11.00 10.50	1.44	No		
Cases per 20' Container	Cases per 40' Container	Country of Origin	Close Code			Shelf Life	
670	1542/high cube	Columbia	L20133401:15M21323201			24 months	

L= lotte, 2013= year, 34 = week, 01:15 = time, M2 = Machine #, 13=Year, 232=Day, 01 = Oven